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HCPA Governance Committee Meeting

AGENDA

HCPA Board Room
Tuesday, February 8th, 2022
3:30 PM

Zoom Link: https://zoom.us/j/8615751530

Mission/Vision Statement: HCPA’'s mission is to provide the best integrated, challenging, and
well-rounded educational experience to students in grades K-12.

l. Call to Order

Il.  Consent Approval
A. Agenda

. Roster Finalized

V. 2022 Board Election

V. Executive Committee Discussion

VI. Policy Review
A. 203.2
203.5
203.6
204
205
209
212
406
506
507
515

ARCTIEMMUOW

Order of the Regular Board Meeting
School Board Meeting Agenda

Consent Agendas

School Board Meeting Minutes

Open Meetings and Closed Meetings
Code of Ethics

School Board Member Development
Employee Authorization for Release of Information
Student Discipline

Corporal Punishment

Protection and Privacy of Pupil Records

VII.  Adjourn



https://zoom.us/j/8615751530

