

## HCPA Governance Committee Meeting AGENDA

HCPA Board Room  
Tuesday, February 8th, 2022  
3:30 PM

**Zoom Link:** <https://zoom.us/j/8615751530>

**Mission/Vision Statement:** HCPA's mission is to provide the best integrated, challenging, and well-rounded educational experience to students in grades K-12.

I.	Call to Order
II.	Consent Approval A. Agenda
III.	Roster Finalized
IV.	2022 Board Election
V.	Executive Committee Discussion
VI.	Policy Review A. 203.2 Order of the Regular Board Meeting B. 203.5 School Board Meeting Agenda C. 203.6 Consent Agendas D. 204 School Board Meeting Minutes E. 205 Open Meetings and Closed Meetings F. 209 Code of Ethics G. 212 School Board Member Development H. 406 Employee Authorization for Release of Information I. 506 Student Discipline J. 507 Corporal Punishment K. 515 Protection and Privacy of Pupil Records
VII.	Adjourn